NW Hospitals Emergency Management Committee Sign-in 

Current as of July 2007                        
PLEASE VERIFY ALL INFO!

	LAST NAME
	FIRST NAME
	Please

Initial
	FACILITY
	PHONE
	FAX
	E-MAIL

	Arthur
	Tamara
	
	Legacy Salmon Creek
	
	
	tarthur@lhs.org

	Barker
	Tony
	
	Portland VA
	(503) 220-8262 x56317
	
	Tony.barker@va.gov

	Bernsten
	Christine
	
	Multnomah County Health Dept. Region 1
	(503) 988-3663 x28751
	
	Christine.g.bernsten@co.multnomah.or.us

	Briggs
	Julie
	
	Providence – St. Vincent’s
	(503) 216-7500
	
	Julie.Briggs@providence.org

	Brooks
	Sandra
	
	Mid-Columbia MC
	
	
	sandrab@mcmc.net

	Brooks
	Mike
	
	Heart (OHSU)
	(503) 494-2662
	(503) 494-1747
	brooksmi@ohsu.edu

	Burke
	Jane
	
	Providence
	(541) 387-6184
	
	Jane.burke@providence.org

	Bush
	Brenda
	
	VA
	(360)619-5920
	(360)737-1437
	Brenda.harris2@va.gov

	Chambers
	Braxton
	
	Kaiser Sunnyside Medical Center
	(503) 849-4649
	(503)571-6560
	Braxton.t.chambers@kp.org

	Collins
	Bill
	
	Multnomah Co. EMS Community
	(503) 988-3220
	(503) 306-5847
	william.e.collins@comultnomah.or.us

	Corbly
	Bob
	
	Providence
	
	
	Bob.corbly@providence.org

	Corless
	Kim
	
	Salem Memorial Hospital
	
	
	Kim.corless@salemhospital.org

	Crandall
	Terry
	
	Oregon State Public Health Laboratory
	(503) 229-5835
	
	Terry.Crandall@state.or.us

	Forsloff
	Sherrie
	
	OHSU
	(503)494-7551
	(503)494-1256
	forslofs@ohsu.edu

	Foster
	Susan
	
	Tuality HC
	(503)681-1675
	(503)681-1897
	Susan.foster@tuality.org

	Fund


	Dwayne
	
	Adventist Medical Center
	(503) 261-6065
	(503) 251-6845
	FundDS@.ah.org

	Grist
	Bob
	
	Clackamas Co. Public Health
	(971) 563-1306
	
	Bobgri@co.clackamas.or.us

	Harryman
	Mike
	
	Department of Health Emergency Preparedness
	(971) 673-1320
	
	Mike.harryman@state.or.us

	Hendrickson
	Robert
	
	OHSU/ OR Poison Control Center
	(503) 494-9495
	(503) 494-4980
	 hendriro@ohsu.edu

	Holm
	Erik
	
	Heart (OHSU)
	(503) 494-2660
	(503) 494-1747
	holme@ohsu.edu

	Holm
	Robin
	
	Mult. Co. Health Dept.
	(503) 988-3663 x24426
	
	Robin.m.holm@co.multnomah.or.us.

	Hutchins
	Gwen
	
	OHSU
	
	
	hutchigw@ohsu.edu

	Ingber
	Bob
	
	Legacy Meridian Park
	(503) 692-2196
	
	bingber@lhs.org

	James
	Ed
	
	VA Emergency Management
	(360) 619-5920
	(360) 737-1437
	edward.james2@va.gov

	Johnson
	Diane
	
	Tuality HC
	(503)681-1184
	(503)681-1897
	Diane.johnson@tuality.org

	Jui
	Jon
	
	EMS Medical Dir, Multnomah Co.
	(503) 494-7005
	(503) 494-1470
	jjui@verizon.net

	Kellis
	Stephen
	
	Manager, Security, SWWMC
	(360)514-4597
	
	skellis@swmedicalcenter.com

	Kennedy
	Sharon
	
	OCEM/Amateur Radio
	(503) 642-0370
	(503) 642-4814
	Sharonk@ci.hillsboro.or.us

	Kingsley
	Pete
	
	Mid-Columbia MC
	(541) 296-7494
	(541) 296-7390
	petek@mcmc.net

	Kruger
	Jeff
	
	Shriners Hospital
	(503) 412-6897
	(503) 221-3489
	Jkruger@shrinenet.org

	Lamvik
	Angela
	
	Legacy Health System
	(503) 413-4952
	(503) 413-2538
	Alamvik@lhs.org

	Landre’
	Sue
	
	Washington Co. Public Health
	(503) 846-4902
	(503) 846-3644
	Sue_landre@co.washington.or.us

	Little 
	Christie
	
	Kaiser Permanente
	(503) 813-3983
	(503) 813-2247
	Christie.little@kp.org

	McBride
	Dave
	
	Legacy Salmon Creek
	(360) 487-3610


	(360)487-3609
	Dmcbride@lhs.org

	Oxman
	Gary
	
	Multnomah Co.
	(503) 988-3663 22640
	
	Gary.L.Oxman@co.multnomah.or.us

	Packer
	Jennifer
	
	SWWMC
	
	
	jpacker@swmedicalcenter.com

	Pfannes
	Cheri
	
	Kaiser Sunnyside Medical Center
	(503)571-4828
	(503)571-6560
	Cheri.l.pfannes@kp.org

	Reasoner
	Russ
	
	OR OSHA Consultation
	(503) 229-6193 x 308
	(503) 229-5278
	russ.a.reasoner@state.or.us

	Reid
	Jon
	
	Legacy Health System
	(503) 413-4950
	(503) 413-2538
	jrreid@lhs.org

	Rhodes
	Al
	
	Providence Portland
	(503) 216-4950
	(503) 216-2882
	Alan.Rhodes@providence.org

	Richer
	Kathryn
	
	Region 1 Health Preparedness Organization
	(503) 988-3663

 x 24223
	(503) 988-3676
	Kathryn.a.richer@co.multnomah.or.us

	Rios
	Zumana
	
	NW Oregon HPO
	(503)988-3663 x26115
	(503)988-3676
	Zumana.r.rios@co.multnomah.or.us

	Rose
	Judy
	
	St. Johns Medical Center
	(360) 414-7562
	(360) 414-7563
	Jrose@peacehealth.org


	Rubin
	Jeff
	
	Tualatin Valley Fire/Rescue
	(503) 642-0399
	(503) 642-4814
	Jeff.Rubin@tvfr.com

	Schuchart
	Rose
	
	Legacy Health System 

(Asst to John Reid)
	(503) 413-4563
	(503) 413-2538
	rschucha@lhs.org

	Scotton
	Stan
	
	Bureau of Development Svcs/Trng
	(503) 823-7599
	
	ScottonS@ci.portland.or.us

	Sorensen
	Mark
	
	Director Facilities Management 

Willamette Falls Hospital 
	(503) 723-6553
	
	Mark.Sorensen@wfhonline.org

	Spitzer
	Jim
	
	Multnomah County Health Dept.
	(503) 988-3663
Ext 22999
	
	James.d.spitzer@co.multnomah.or.us

	Spencer
	Kathy
	
	Providence Health System
	(503) 216-2883
	
	Kathryn.spencer@providence.org

	Stoaks
	Edie
	
	American Red Cross
	(503) 288-3936
	
	estoaks@msn.com

	Swinhoe
	Mike
	
	Oregon Health Services
	(971) 673-1318
	
	Michael.a.swinhoe@state.or.us

	Thornburgh
	Jennifer
	
	Legacy Good Samaritan
	(503) 413-6180
	
	jlthornb@lhs.org

	Ursin
	Mark
	
	Willamette Falls Hospital
	(503) 657-6736
	(503) 650-6763
	Mark.Ursin@Wfhonline.org

	Visnick
	Allen D.
	
	OR DHS, PH Preparedness
	(971) 673-1321
	(503) 731-4078
	Allan.D.Visnick@state.or.us

	Wagner
	Patti
	
	Willamette Falls Hospital
	
	
	Patti.wagner@wfhonline.org 

	Weber
	Kay
	
	Shriners Hospital for Children
	(503) 221-3463
	(503) 221-3701
	kweber@shrinenet.org

	Weltch
	Nicholas
	
	University Hospital HEART
	(503) 494-7551
	
	weltchn@ohsu.edu

	Williams
	Carolyn
	
	American Red Cross- OR Trail
	(503) 292-6210
	(503) 284-2835
	cynwilli@prodigy.net

	Wilson
	Mercedes
	
	OHSU-Emergency Services
	(503) 494-7551
	
	wilsonm@ohsu.edu

	Wise
	Todd
	
	Adventist Health Clinics
	(503) 251-6313
	
	wisetv@ah.org

	Young
	Rose
	
	St. John’s Medical Center
	(360)414-7467
	
	Ryoung2@peacehealth.org

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


GUESTS

Last Name
               
First Name

    Facility/Agency

Phone


Email

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



PLEASE VERIFY ALL INFORMATION AND MAKE CHANGES AS NECESSARY.         THANK YOU











CC


